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Region 5: 
Bobbie McLaughlin
P: 910-690-6749 E: bmclaughlin@communitycarenc.org
Counties: Cumberland, Harnett, Hoke, Lee, Montgomery, Moore, 
Sampson, Scotland and Richmond
Steve Taylor
P: 910-995-8115 E: sctaylor@communitycarenc.org
Counties: Bladen, Brunswick, Columbus, New Hanover, Pender 
and Robeson

Region 6: 
Dana Franklin
P: 252-424-9269 E: dhfranklin@communitycarenc.org
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Region 1: 
Jennifer Jones
P: 828-772-6282 E: jwjones@communitycarenc.org
Kristen Brown
P: 980-989-0558            E: kbrown@communitycarenc.org
Counties: Burke and Caldwell

Region 3: 
Katelyn Mullins
P: 704-214-6312 E: kmullins@communitycarenc.org
Kristen Brown
P: 980-989-0558 E: kbrown@communitycarenc.org
Counties: Alexander, Catawba, Cleveland, Gaston, Iredell and 
Lincoln

Region 2: 
Melissa Graves
P: 336-312-3950 E: mcgraves@communitycarenc.org

Region 4: 
Sara Owens
P: 919-896-1031 E: sowens@communitycarenc.org

Foster Care Coordinators

Region 1, 2, 3: 
Susan Vaudreuil
P: 984-365-7463 E: svaudreuil@communitycarenc.org

Region 4, 5, 6: 
Delvin Campbell
P: 336-260-4760         E: dmcampbell@communitycarenc.org

Foster Care Outreach Specialists
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